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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, BHANDHARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : DIVYANG

1 55CDHS0000336 104371005300002 SUHAS PRAMOD PAWAR Male 05/Aug/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 108.00000 Divyang - OBC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, BHANDHARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002752 104094515300096 MAHENDRA JIWAN MOUJE Male 25/Dec/1992 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 182.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0001415 104339335300006 NIKIT WALMIK KHOBRAGADE Male 26/Aug/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 170.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0005267 104094515300145 YOGESH TANIKRAO BHENDARKAR Male 14/Aug/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 168.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0002845 104306475300045 NITIN CHARANDAS ZADE Male 25/Dec/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 166.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0004051 104306475300056 AZAD BANDU WALKE Male 02/Feb/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000 WL-Open

6 55CDHS0007133 104339335300035 SUSHIL DINDAYAL NAGDEVE Male 04/Jul/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000 WL-Open

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, BHANDHARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 55CDHS0004111 104339335300021 PRASHIK KAILAS SAHARE Male 27/Mar/1999
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 142.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

2 55CDHS0002600 104094515300088 SHASHANK DIPAK JANBANDHU Male 13/Nov/1992
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 140.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

3 55CDHS0002853 104339105300070 GANESH KISAN JAGTAP Male 07/Nov/1998 Open (Unreserved) Yes 140.00000 Open - Sportsperson

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, BHANDHARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 55CDHS0003904 104339105300111 MUNJABHAU MUKTARAM GADADE Male 23/Jun/1990 Open (Unreserved) Yes 160.00000 Open - Project Affected

2 55CDHS0000894 104339335300004 SMEET DAMODHAR UKEY Male 24/Apr/1991
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 138.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

3 55CDHS0003535 104085535300074 SAMEER PRAKASH KHOBRAGADE Male 03/Jun/1999
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 136.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, BHANDHARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 55CDHS0001481 104339335300009 SHUBHAM NARESH RAMTEKE Male 22/Aug/1997
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 164.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 55CDHS0004533 104339105300130 SACHIN NARAYAN ODHANE Male 03/Jul/1993
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 134.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 55CDHS0001476 104339335300008 GANESH DASHRATH DHAWADE Male 27/Nov/1994
Open (Unreserved)

No 134.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, BHANDHARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001425 104339335300007 AKASH KISHOR RANGARI Male 03/Feb/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 160.00000 SC

2 55CDHS0001648 104094515300054 NAVIN NAMDEORAO GEDAM Male 18/Jan/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 160.00000 SC

3 55CDHS0002711 104306475300043 BHUSHAN BHIMRAO DURGE Male 26/May/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 154.00000 SC

4 55CDHS0004151 104306475300058 VISHWAS ANIL WALKE Male 28/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 154.00000 SC

5 55CDHS0001607 104132865300033 YUVRAJ GAUTAM SALVE Male 11/May/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000 SC

6 55CDHS0000445 104049735300010 JAYANT RAJENDRA WANJARI Male 24/Dec/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000 SC

7 55CDHS0001541 104094515300047 AMIT SUDHIR MESHRAM Male 13/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 WL-SC

8 55CDHS0001576 104306475300024 MALLESH SADASHIV ASAM Male 23/Feb/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 WL-SC

9 55CDHS0001517 104272995300018 VISHAL BHASHKARRAO WANKHADE Male 19/Apr/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC

10 55CDHS0005186 104094515300142 YASHWANT VYENKATI ATTELA Male 24/Jan/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, BHANDHARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(PT)

1 55CDHS0003262 104094515300110 TUSHAR RAJESH LANJEWAR Male 11/Nov/1996
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 150.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 55CDHS0000938 104339105300023 NAGESH SAMBHAJI RANVIR Male 03/Feb/1991
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 116.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 55CDHS0001104 104085535300019 PANKAJ MANIKRAO WANKHADE Male 18/Jul/1990
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 114.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth 

Cast category Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth 

Cast category Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth 

Cast category Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks



 Page 3 of 7

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, BHANDHARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002468 104094515300083 SHARAD DEVENDRA MANDHARE Male 07/May/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 144.00000 NTB

2 55CDHS0002818 104094515300098 PIYUSH RAJU PAWANKAR Male 02/Dec/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 132.00000 NTB

3 55CDHS0002513 104094515300085 NITIN VISHNUJI CHACHARKAR Male 20/Aug/1985 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 126.00000 WL-NTB

4 55CDHS0002819 104085535300061 GANESH ASHOK WAVDHANE Male 26/Jun/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 110.00000 WL-NTB

5 55CDHS0004910 104306475300063 ANKIT SANTOSH PESHATTIWAR Male 14/Dec/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 96.00000 WL-NTB

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, BHANDHARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003512 104339105300097 SUNIL CHANDRABHAN MADANE Male 22/Oct/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 162.00000 NTC

2 55CDHS0004572 104132865300100 GANESH UTTAM SURVASE Male 15/Jan/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 106.00000 NTC

3 55CDHS0000984 104049735300020 GORAKHNATH BHIMRAO LEKULE Male 08/May/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 92.00000 WL-NTC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, BHANDHARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001873 104132865300040 DNYANESHWAR BALAJI KENDRE Male 19/Oct/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 134.00000 NTD

2 55CDHS0001174 104079985300014 RAHUL PRAKASH KAGANE Male 10/Aug/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 130.00000 NTD

3 55CDHS0003567 104372275300046 DHANRAJ GOKULDAS MUNDE Male 11/Jul/1985 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 114.00000 WL-NTD

4 55CDHS0007112 104372275300112 VILAS BABURAO MUNDHE Male 12/Jun/1990 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 100.00000 WL-NTD

5 55CDHS0007114 104306475300080 AKASH DNYANDEO TARE Male 10/Nov/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 98.00000 WL-NTD
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, BHANDHARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001879 104094515300064 ATUL NAMDEORAO JODH Male 01/Nov/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0005687 104306475300068 SHUBHAM ANANDRAO SAMARTH Male 21/Sep/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0003765 104094515300119 PANKAJ BABAN SURKAR Male 12/Sep/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 OBC

4 55CDHS0002094 104306475300032 MADHUKAR MARNNA LENDGURE Male 22/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

5 55CDHS0004430 104306475300060 ALKESH ARUN DHORE Male 04/Jul/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC

6 55CDHS0002517 104305325300018 AMBADAS KRUSHNATH GAIKWAD Male 28/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 WL-OBC

7 55CDHS0000425 104306475300009 GULSHAN INDRARAJ LANJEWAR Male 28/Sep/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 WL-OBC

8 55CDHS0003315 104339335300018 SHARAD NARESH KORE Male 25/Nov/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 WL-OBC

9 55CDHS0005178 104306475300065 KETAN KANHAIYA BHUTE Male 21/Jun/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 WL-OBC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, BHANDHARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PT)

1 55CDHS0001175 104339335300005 SHRIKANT DILWAR KUKDE Male 27/Jul/2003
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 110.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 55CDHS0001474 104354695300019 DATTA BALAJI SURYAVANSHI Male 09/May/1990
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 90.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, BHANDHARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0006033 104306475300072 FIROJ IBRAHIM SHEIKH Male 10/Jan/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 160.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0007964 104354695300097 SACHIN VITTHALRAO SHINDE Male 19/Feb/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 158.00000 EWS

3 55CDHS0004497 104079985300076 GAJANAN SAKHARAM KADAM Male 25/Apr/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS

4 55CDHS0006449 104339105300184 PRADIP TRYMBAK SAKHARE Male 27/Apr/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS

5 55CDHS0006829 104306475300078 UMAR MUZFFAR KHAN Male 11/Oct/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 WL-EWS

6 55CDHS0004234 104339105300123 KIRAN CHHAGANRAO SALVE Male 16/Sep/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

7 55CDHS0005054 104079985300085 CHAKRADHAR MADHAVRAO LABDE Male 18/Jul/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.00000 WL-EWS

8 55CDHS0002746 104079985300040 GUFRAN RAHEMANKHAN PATHAN Male 07/Feb/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000 WL-EWS
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, BHANDHARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(PT)

1 55CDHS0004249 104085535300225 ANKUSH BABURAO KADAM Male 28/Aug/1993
Economically Weaker Sections (EWS)

No 130.00000

EWS Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, BHANDHARA(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0002752 104094515300096 MAHENDRA JIWAN MOUJE Male 25/Dec/1992 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 182.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0001415 104339335300006 NIKIT WALMIK KHOBRAGADE Male 26/Aug/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 170.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0005267 104094515300145 YOGESH TANIKRAO BHENDARKAR Male 14/Aug/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 168.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0002845 104306475300045 NITIN CHARANDAS ZADE Male 25/Dec/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 166.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0001481 104339335300009 SHUBHAM NARESH RAMTEKE Male 22/Aug/1997
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 164.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

6 55CDHS0003512 104339105300097 SUNIL CHANDRABHAN MADANE Male 22/Oct/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 162.00000 NTC

7 55CDHS0003904 104339105300111 MUNJABHAU MUKTARAM GADADE Male 23/Jun/1990 Open (Unreserved) Yes 160.00000 Open - Project Affected

8 55CDHS0001425 104339335300007 AKASH KISHOR RANGARI Male 03/Feb/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 160.00000 SC

9 55CDHS0001648 104094515300054 NAVIN NAMDEORAO GEDAM Male 18/Jan/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 160.00000 SC

10 55CDHS0006033 104306475300072 FIROJ IBRAHIM SHEIKH Male 10/Jan/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 160.00000 EWS

11 55CDHS0007964 104354695300097 SACHIN VITTHALRAO SHINDE Male 19/Feb/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 158.00000 EWS

12 55CDHS0002711 104306475300043 BHUSHAN BHIMRAO DURGE Male 26/May/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 154.00000 SC

13 55CDHS0001879 104094515300064 ATUL NAMDEORAO JODH Male 01/Nov/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000 OBC

14 55CDHS0004151 104306475300058 VISHWAS ANIL WALKE Male 28/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 154.00000 SC

15 55CDHS0001607 104132865300033 YUVRAJ GAUTAM SALVE Male 11/May/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000 SC

16 55CDHS0000445 104049735300010 JAYANT RAJENDRA WANJARI Male 24/Dec/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000 SC

17 55CDHS0003262 104094515300110 TUSHAR RAJESH LANJEWAR Male 11/Nov/1996
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 150.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

18 55CDHS0004051 104306475300056 AZAD BANDU WALKE Male 02/Feb/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000 WL-Open

19 55CDHS0007133 104339335300035 SUSHIL DINDAYAL NAGDEVE Male 04/Jul/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000 WL-Open

20 55CDHS0002468 104094515300083 SHARAD DEVENDRA MANDHARE Male 07/May/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 144.00000 NTB

21 55CDHS0004111 104339335300021 PRASHIK KAILAS SAHARE Male 27/Mar/1999
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 142.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

22 55CDHS0002600 104094515300088 SHASHANK DIPAK JANBANDHU Male 13/Nov/1992
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 140.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

23 55CDHS0002853 104339105300070 GANESH KISAN JAGTAP Male 07/Nov/1998 Open (Unreserved) Yes 140.00000 Open - Sportsperson

24 55CDHS0004497 104079985300076 GAJANAN SAKHARAM KADAM Male 25/Apr/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS

25 55CDHS0000894 104339335300004 SMEET DAMODHAR UKEY Male 24/Apr/1991
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 138.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

26 55CDHS0006449 104339105300184 PRADIP TRYMBAK SAKHARE Male 27/Apr/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS

27 55CDHS0003535 104085535300074 SAMEER PRAKASH KHOBRAGADE Male 03/Jun/1999
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 136.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

28 55CDHS0004533 104339105300130 SACHIN NARAYAN ODHANE Male 03/Jul/1993
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 134.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

29 55CDHS0001476 104339335300008 GANESH DASHRATH DHAWADE Male 27/Nov/1994
Open (Unreserved)

No 134.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
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30 55CDHS0001873 104132865300040 DNYANESHWAR BALAJI KENDRE Male 19/Oct/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 134.00000 NTD

31 55CDHS0001541 104094515300047 AMIT SUDHIR MESHRAM Male 13/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 WL-SC

32 55CDHS0002818 104094515300098 PIYUSH RAJU PAWANKAR Male 02/Dec/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 132.00000 NTB

33 55CDHS0001576 104306475300024 MALLESH SADASHIV ASAM Male 23/Feb/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 WL-SC

34 55CDHS0001174 104079985300014 RAHUL PRAKASH KAGANE Male 10/Aug/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 130.00000 NTD

35 55CDHS0004249 104085535300225 ANKUSH BABURAO KADAM Male 28/Aug/1993
Economically Weaker Sections (EWS)

No 130.00000

EWS Against Graduate (Part 

time)

36 55CDHS0002513 104094515300085 NITIN VISHNUJI CHACHARKAR Male 20/Aug/1985 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 126.00000 WL-NTB

37 55CDHS0001517 104272995300018 VISHAL BHASHKARRAO WANKHADE Male 19/Apr/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC

38 55CDHS0006829 104306475300078 UMAR MUZFFAR KHAN Male 11/Oct/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 WL-EWS

39 55CDHS0005687 104306475300068 SHUBHAM ANANDRAO SAMARTH Male 21/Sep/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 OBC

40 55CDHS0003765 104094515300119 PANKAJ BABAN SURKAR Male 12/Sep/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 OBC

41 55CDHS0005186 104094515300142 YASHWANT VYENKATI ATTELA Male 24/Jan/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC

42 55CDHS0002094 104306475300032 MADHUKAR MARNNA LENDGURE Male 22/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

43 55CDHS0004430 104306475300060 ALKESH ARUN DHORE Male 04/Jul/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC

44 55CDHS0000938 104339105300023 NAGESH SAMBHAJI RANVIR Male 03/Feb/1991
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 116.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

45 55CDHS0003567 104372275300046 DHANRAJ GOKULDAS MUNDE Male 11/Jul/1985 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 114.00000 WL-NTD

46 55CDHS0001104 104085535300019 PANKAJ MANIKRAO WANKHADE Male 18/Jul/1990
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 114.00000

WL-SC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

47 55CDHS0004234 104339105300123 KIRAN CHHAGANRAO SALVE Male 16/Sep/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

48 55CDHS0002489 104094515300084 RAJ BABARAO DHANDAR Male 18/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000

49 55CDHS0005363 104339335300030 BHAVIK ANANDRAO GEDAM Male 09/Aug/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000

50 55CDHS0005054 104079985300085 CHAKRADHAR MADHAVRAO LABDE Male 18/Jul/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.00000 WL-EWS

51 55CDHS0002819 104085535300061 GANESH ASHOK WAVDHANE Male 26/Jun/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 110.00000 WL-NTB

52 55CDHS0005731 104094515300158 DIPANSHU RAJU JANGALE Male 05/Jul/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000

53 55CDHS0001175 104339335300005 SHRIKANT DILWAR KUKDE Male 27/Jul/2003
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 110.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

54 55CDHS0000336 104371005300002 SUHAS PRAMOD PAWAR Male 05/Aug/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 108.00000 Divyang - OBC

55 55CDHS0002588 104339335300015 SWAPNIL VIDHANKUMAR MESHRAM Male 06/Jul/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

56 55CDHS0004572 104132865300100 GANESH UTTAM SURVASE Male 15/Jan/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 106.00000 NTC

57 55CDHS0004300 104355035300097 BHAGWAT PRAKASH MUDHOL Male 28/Sep/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

58 55CDHS0007112 104372275300112 VILAS BABURAO MUNDHE Male 12/Jun/1990 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 100.00000 WL-NTD

59 55CDHS0002517 104305325300018 AMBADAS KRUSHNATH GAIKWAD Male 28/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 WL-OBC

60 55CDHS0000425 104306475300009 GULSHAN INDRARAJ LANJEWAR Male 28/Sep/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 WL-OBC

61 55CDHS0007114 104306475300080 AKASH DNYANDEO TARE Male 10/Nov/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 98.00000 WL-NTD

62 55CDHS0002746 104079985300040 GUFRAN RAHEMANKHAN PATHAN Male 07/Feb/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000 WL-EWS

63 55CDHS0003961 104306475300054 JITENDRA MANIKCHAND URADE Male 13/Nov/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

64 55CDHS0003065 104132865300072 MAROTI DNYANOBA NAGARGOJE Male 01/Jul/1991 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 96.00000

65 55CDHS0004910 104306475300063 ANKIT SANTOSH PESHATTIWAR Male 14/Dec/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 96.00000 WL-NTB

66 55CDHS0002304 104094515300077 RAHUL GANESH CHAVAN Male 25/Nov/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

67 55CDHS0001438 104132865300028 AMIT VENKATRAO JAWALGEKAR Male 07/Jun/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

68 55CDHS0003315 104339335300018 SHARAD NARESH KORE Male 25/Nov/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 WL-OBC

69 55CDHS0005178 104306475300065 KETAN KANHAIYA BHUTE Male 21/Jun/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 WL-OBC

70 55CDHS0003502 104094515300115 AKSHAY SANJAY PATIL Male 03/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

71 55CDHS0000689 104094515300019 KUNAL GIRIDHAR DIGHORE Male 13/Oct/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 94.00000

72 55CDHS0002832 104094515300099 SNEHAL SURESH PATHEY Male 14/Jun/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

73 55CDHS0001155 104085535300213 ASHWAJIT HIRALAL BELKHEDE Male 26/May/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

74 55CDHS0002062 104354695300029 DIPAK KASHINATH SANAP Male 25/Jul/1991 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 92.00000
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Marks 

Obtained Remarks

75 55CDHS0000984 104049735300020 GORAKHNATH BHIMRAO LEKULE Male 08/May/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 92.00000 WL-NTC

76 55CDHS0004786 104094515300137 RANJEET HARIDAS AMBADE Male 08/Mar/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

77 55CDHS0001474 104354695300019 DATTA BALAJI SURYAVANSHI Male 09/May/1990
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 90.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

78 55CDHS0005773 104079985300100 MANOHAR BHAGWAN SONKAMBLE Male 05/Jun/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

79 55CDHS0007291 104306475300084 RUPESH MILIND SAHARE Male 02/Dec/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

80 55CDHS0003486 104094515300114 PANKAJ DHANLAL SHENDE Male 13/Mar/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

81 55CDHS0006110 104339335300033 NAYAN GAJANAN SELOKAR Male 22/May/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

82 55CDHS0002096 104094515300070 GANESH VIJAY DABURKAR Male 25/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

83 55CDHS0005752 104339335300032 PRASHANT ANANDRAO TIGHARE Male 21/Jul/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

84 55CDHS0002572 104305325300019 AKASH SANDU WAGH Male 09/Jul/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

85 55CDHS0005076 104094515300141 SACHIN PRABHAKAR KSHIRSAGAR Male 26/Jul/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

86 55CDHS0002459 104004585300015 SAURABH KISHORRAO CHIRDE Male 27/Oct/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

87 55CDHS0001900 104339335300011 VISHAL MUKUNDAJI GIRHEPUNJE Male 23/Aug/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

88 55CDHS0001675 104339335300010 PRAFUL YOGESHWAR SHRAWANKAR Male 28/Apr/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

89 55CDHS0005732 104085535300146 PAVAN BALU AWAGHAD Male 25/Mar/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 78.00000

90 55CDHS0007273 104094515300180 SUMIT DEVIDAS DAHIWALE Male 04/May/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 74.00000

91 55CDHS0002143 104339335300013 AKSHAY VILAS SUKHADEVE Male 24/Apr/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

92 55CDHS0004642 104339335300025 SUDHIR PANDURANG DHOLE Male 26/Aug/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 70.00000

93 55CDHS0000840 104094515300024 ASHISH RAMDAS DHAKATE Male 11/Feb/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

94 55CDHS0001665 104355035300032 ONKAR NAGORAO KHANDARE Male 19/Jan/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 68.00000

95 55CDHS0005780 104094515300160 ANKUSH CHANDRASHEKHAR KHAMANKAR Male 22/Apr/2000
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 68.00000

96 55CDHS0003951 104371005300005 SHAIKH SAJID SHAIKH TAJ Male 04/Apr/1998 Open (Unreserved) Yes 64.00000

97 55CDHS0007424 104049735300210 SURAJ MADHAV GHUME Male 19/Jul/2002 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 64.00000

98 55CDHS0004898 104339335300028 ZANZAD MANISH ISHWAR Male 24/Nov/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 60.00000

99 55CDHS0003202 104339335300017 SHUBHAM EKNATH CHOPADE Male 24/Feb/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 60.00000

100 55CDHS0004892 104306475300062 SHUBHAM NARESH KAMBLE Male 02/Jun/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 60.00000

101 55CDHS0003425 104132865300081 SHIVHAR GOVIND GHUGE Male 03/Mar/2002 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 56.00000

102 55CDHS0004448 104339335300022 ANIKET BHAIYALAL RINAYAT Male 26/May/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 50.00000


